
alpha3.0 (2-6)
degC

 -1.0
  0.0
  1.0
  3.0
  5.0
  7.0
  9.0

 11.0
 13.0
 15.0

HadISST/OI.v2 (Climatology) (1982-2011)
C

 -1.0
  0.0
  1.0
  3.0
  5.0
  7.0
  9.0

 11.0
 13.0
 15.0

Model - Observations

-5.00
-4.00
-3.00
-2.00
-1.00
-0.50
-0.20
 0.20
 0.50
 1.00
 2.00
 3.00
 4.00
 5.00

Max
Mean
Min

7.89
2.69

-0.56

Max
Mean
Min

8.12
1.68

-1.43

Max
Mean
Min

0.49
-0.31
-1.88

RMSE
CORR

0.45
0.99

SST DJF polar_S


